
THE FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION 
FIXTURE LIST – SEASON 2014-2015 

(not including FA Youth Cup, FA County Youth Cup, FA Sunday Cup & FA Women’s Cup) 
 
 

July 2014 
 
Tue 1 Jul UEFA Champions League 1Q(1) 
Wed 2 Jul UEFA Champions League 1Q(1) 
Thu 3 Jul UEFA Europa League 1Q(1) 
Tue 8 Jul UEFA Champions League 1Q(2) 
Wed 9 Jul UEFA Champions League 1Q(2) 
Thu 10 Jul UEFA Europa League 1Q(2) 
Tue 15 Jul UEFA Champions League 2Q(1) 
Wed 16 Jul UEFA Champions League 2Q(1) 
Thu 17 Jul UEFA Europa League 2Q(1) 
Tue 22 Jul UEFA Champions League 2Q(2) 
Wed 23 Jul UEFA Champions League 2Q(2) 
Thu 24 Jul UEFA Europa League 2Q(2) 
Tue 29 Jul UEFA Champions League 3Q(1) 
Wed 30 Jul UEFA Champions League 3Q(1) 
Thu 31 Jul UEFA Europa League 3Q(1) 
 
 
August 2014 
 
Tue 5 Aug UEFA Champions League 3Q(2) 
Wed 6 Aug UEFA Champions League 3Q(2) 
Thu 7 Aug UEFA Europa League 3Q(2) 
Sat 9 Aug Football League Championship, League 1&2 Commences 
Sun 10 Aug FA Community Shield 
Tue 12 Aug UEFA Super Cup 
Wed 13 Aug Football League Cup 1 
Sat 16 Aug FA Cup EP 
  Premier League Commences 
Tue 19 Aug UEFA Champions League Qualifying Play-Off(1) 
Wed 20 Aug UEFA Champions League Qualifying Play-Off(1) 
Thu 21 Aug UEFA Europa League Qualifying Play-Off(1) 
Sat 23 Aug  
Mon 25 Aug Bank Holiday  
Tue 26 Aug UEFA Champions League Qualifying Play-Off(2) 
Wed 27 Aug UEFA Champions League Qualifying Play-Off(2) 
  Football League Cup 2 
Thu 28 Aug UEFA Europa League Qualifying Play-Off(2) 
Sat 30 Aug FA Cup P 
 
 
September 2014 
 
Wed 3 Sep Football League Trophy 1 
Sat 6 Sep FA Vase 1Q 
Mon 8 Sep Switzerland v England – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
Sat 13 Sep FA Cup 1Q 
Tue 16 Sep UEFA Champions League MD1 
Wed 17 Sep UEFA Champions League MD1 
Thu 18 Sep UEFA Europa League MD1 
Sat 20 Sep  
Wed 24 Sep Football League Cup 3 
Sat 27 Sep FA Cup 2Q 
Tue 30 Sep UEFA Champions League MD2 
 
 
 



October 2014 
 
Wed 1 Oct UEFA Champions League MD2 
Thu 2 Oct UEFA Europa League MD2 
Sat 4 Oct  FA Vase 2Q 
Wed 8 Oct Football League Trophy 2 
Thu 9 Oct England v San Marino – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
Sat 11 Oct FA Cup 3Q 
Sun 12 Oct Estonia v England – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
Sat 18 Oct FA Trophy P 
Tue 21 Oct UEFA Champions League MD3 
Wed 22 Oct       UEFA Champions League MD3 
Thu 23 Oct UEFA Europa League MD3 
Sat 25 Oct FA Cup 4Q 
Wed 29 Oct Football League Cup 4 
 
 
November 2014 
 
Sat 1 Nov FA Trophy 1Q   

FA Vase 1P 
Tue 4 Nov UEFA Champions League MD4 
Wed 5 Nov UEFA Champions League MD4 
Thu 6 Nov UEFA Europa League MD4 
Sat 8 Nov FA Cup 1P 
Wed 12 Nov Football League Trophy QF 
Sat 15 Nov FA Trophy 2Q 

England v Slovenia – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
Sat 22 Nov FA Vase 2P 
Tue 25 Nov UEFA Champions League MD5 
Wed 26 Nov UEFA Champions League MD5 
Thu 27 Nov UEFA Europa League MD5 
Sat 29 Nov FA Trophy 3Q 
 
 
December 2014 
 
Sat 6 Dec FA Cup 2P 
  FA Vase 3P 
Tue 9 Dec UEFA Champions League MD6 
Wed 10 Dec UEFA Champions League MD6 
  Football League Trophy SF 
Thu 11 Dec UEFA Europa League MD6 
Sat 13 Dec FA Trophy 1P 
Wed 17 Dec Football League Cup 5 
Sat 20 Dec 
Thu 25 Dec Christmas Day 
Fri 26 Dec Boxing Day 
Sat 27 Dec 
 
 
January 2015 
 
Thu1 Jan New Year’s Day 
Sat 3 Jan FA Cup 3P 
Sat 10 Jan FA Trophy 2P 
Wed 14 Jan Football League Trophy AF1 
Sat 17 Jan FA Vase 4P 
Wed 21 Jan Football League Cup SF1 
Sat 24 Jan FA Cup 4P 
  FA Trophy 3P 
Wed 28 Jan Football League Cup SF2 
Sat 31 Jan  



February 2015 
 
Wed 4 Feb Football League Trophy AF2 
Sat 7 Feb FA Trophy 4P 

FA Vase 5P 
Sat 14 Feb FA Cup 5P 
Tue 17 Feb UEFA Champions League 16(1) 
Wed 18 Feb UEFA Champions League 16(1) 
Thu 19 Feb UEFA Europa League 32(1) 
Sat 21 Feb FA Trophy SF1 
Tue 24 Feb UEFA Champions League 16(1) 
Wed 25 Feb UEFA Champions League 16(1) 
Thu 26 Feb UEFA Europa League 32(2) 
Sat 28 Feb FA Trophy SF2  

FA Vase 6P 
 
 
March 2015 
 
Sun 1 Mar Football League Cup Final 
Sat 7 Mar FA Cup 6P 
Tue 10 Mar UEFA Champions League 16(2) 
Wed 11 Mar UEFA Champions League 16(2) 
Thu 12 Mar UEFA Europa League 16(1) 
Sat 14 Mar  
Tue 17 Mar UEFA Champions League 16(2) 
Wed 18 Mar UEFA Champions League 16(2) 
Thu 19 Mar UEFA Europa League 16(2) 
Sat 21 Mar FA Vase SF1 
Sun 22 Mar Football League Trophy Final 
Fri 27 Mar England v Lithuania – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
Sat 28 Mar FA Vase SF2  
Sun 29 Mar FA Trophy Final 
 
 
April 2015 
 
Fri 3 Apr Good Friday 
Sat 4 Apr 
Mon 6 Apr Easter Monday 
Sat 11 Apr 
Tue 14 Apr UEFA Champions League QF(1) 
Wed 15 Apr UEFA Champions League QF(1) 
Thu 16 Apr UEFA Europa League QF(1) 
Sat 18 Apr FA Cup Semi Final 
Sun 19 Apr FA Cup Semi Final 
Tue 21 Apr UEFA Champions League QF(2) 
Wed 22 Apr UEFA Champions League QF(2) 
Thu 23 Apr UEFA Europa League QF (2) 
Sat 25 Apr 
 
 
May 2015 
 
Sat 2 May Football League Championship, League 1&2 Ends  
Tue 5 May UEFA Champions League SF(1) 
Wed 6 May UEFA Champions League SF(1) 
Thu 7 May UEFA Europa League SF(1) 
Sat 9 May FA Vase Final 
Tue 12 May UEFA Champions League SF(2) 
Wed 13 May UEFA Champions League SF(2) 
Thu 14 May UEFA Europa League SF(2) 
Sat 16 May  



Sat 23 May Football League 2 Play-Off Final 
Sun 24 May Football League 1 Play-Off Final 
  Premier League Ends 
Mon 25 May Bank Holiday 
  Football League Championship Play-Off Final 
Wed 27 May     UEFA Europa League Final 
Sat 30 May  FA Cup Final 
 
 
June 2015 
 
Sat 6 Jun UEFA Champions League Final 
Sun 7 Jun Republic of Ireland v England – International Friendly 
Sun 14 Jun Slovenia v England – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
 
 
 
Other England Internationals in 2015 
 
Sat 5 Sep San Marino v England – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
Tue 8 Sep England v Switzerland – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
Fri 9 Oct England v Estonia – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
Mon 12 Oct Lithuania v England – EURO 2016 Qualifier 
 


